1
49 48 47 46 45 44 43 42 41 40 39 ?E
1




Numer z

Numer z

Kod Nazwa

rysunku

24 CONNECTING NUT

25 560293 RIGHT SHELL OF MICRO SWITCH

26 SLIDE

26A MICRO SWITCH

26B LEFT SHELL OF MICRO SWTICH

27 560302 |SCREW

28 560303 [SCREW M8X25

29 560304 |Pump body

30 560305 |Screw Internal hexagonal M8x25

31 560306 |Bearing, 51207

32 560307 |Bearing housing , Al alloy

33 560308 |o-ring,, ®90x2.65

34 560309 [O-ring ®13x1.9

35 560310 [Inlet&outlet valve

36 560311 |O-ring 16x1.9

37 560312 |Valve cap

38 560313 |V-ring 14X20X5 mm

39 560314 |o-ring 18x1.9

40 560315 |Interspace ringer

41 560316 |O-ring 24x1.9

42 560317 [Reinforced seal 14X22X5 mm

43 560318 |spring

44 560319 |plunger ®14

45 560320 |plunger clip

46 560321 |BEARING

47 560322 [OIL SEAL 20x30x9

48 560323 [Induction Motor

49 560324 |MOTOR SHEATH

Kod Nazwa
rysunku
1 Kit, water outlet joint
1A Absorption core
1B spring OF Absorption
1C >60268 Steel ball
1D O-Ring, 7x1.5mm
1E junction
1F O-Ring, ®10x1.5mm
2 560274 |O-Ring, ®22x2.4mm
3 560275 |spring 0.6X10.5X4.5X12
4 blocking
5 O-Ring, ®5x1.8 mm
6 560276 valve core :
7 valve core spring
8 jacket
9 O-Ring, ®4.5x1.8 mm
10 O-Ring, 16x2.4 mm
11 piston
12 560282 spring QF piston
13 unloading valve set
13a O-Ring, 15x2.4 mm
13b unloading valve stem
14 560288 |pump head
15 560289 |screw M8X20
16 560290 |O-Ring, 18x2.4 mm
17 560291 |water inlet joint
18 560292 (filter
19 switch rod
20 swtich rod spring
21 560293 |[connecting nut retaining ring
22 Y-ring 4x11x5
23 O-Ring, 21x1.9 mm




65 6 7 8 9 10 1112 13 14 15 16 17 18

PART?2

MB ‘t:‘li“

i\

[LLY

|

\

I

.
'.-.:-
|

il

i Ty
e = s
WL
Ili*.l 1'
T e
DTATAAL

Wil;

Iy

L)

i |

1
1

= -.{-.l-r
-

I

Ly

Bl |

f

—\f

3




Numer z

Numer z

Kod Angielska nazwa
rysunku

34 560358 SOAP TANK CAP
35 560359 BUILT-IN SOAP TANK
36 560360 SAWTOOTH GASKET
37 560361 SCREW M8X16
38 560362 FLAP GASKET
39 560363 RIGHT WHEEL PLATE
40 560364 GUN HOLDER
41 560365 ELASTIC COLLAR
42 560366 WHEEL
43 560367 WHEEL AXLE
44 560368 LEFT WHEEL PLATE
45 560369 DASH PLATE
46 560370 FLAP GASKET
47 560371 INSIDE HOSE
48 560372 WHEEL CAP
49 560373 PUMP FIXXING SEAT
50 560374 MOTOR AND PUMP
51 560375 SAWTOOTH GASKET
52 560376 CABLE SHEATH
53 560377 FLAP GASKET
54 560378 SCREW M4X8
55 560379 PRESS PLATE OF MOTOR
56 560380 CAPACITOR
57 560381 SOAP TUBE OUTSIDE
58 560382 CABLE
59 560383 switcH FOR SOAP
60 560384 FRONT HOUSING
61 560385 DECORATION PLATE
62 560386 MAIL CONNECTOR
63 560387 SWITCH KNOB

Kod Angielska nazwa
rysunku
1 560325 HANDLE CAP
2 560326 HANDLE
3 560327 turbo nozzle holder
4 560328 DUMMY
5 560329 CABLE SEAL
6 560330 HOSE REEL
7 560331 switch BOX CAP
8 560332 LEFT HOSE REEL
9 560333 Nager
10 560334 TURBO NOZZLE
11 560335 SWITCH
12 560336 LEFT PRESS PLATE FOR HOSE REEL
13 560337 switch box
14 560338 RIGHT HOSE REEL
15 560339 soap TUBE
16 560340 RIGHT PRESS PLATE FOR HOSE REEL
17 560341 TEE JOINT SET
18 560342 SPRAY GUN
19 560343 10M STEEL-ARMED HOSE
20 560344 SCREW ST4.8*16
21 560345 DASH plate of left accessory
22 560346 VIBRATION DAMPING OF MOTOR
23 560347 DASH PLATE OF RIGHT ACCESSORY
24 560348 SCREW ST3.5*13F
25 560349 CABLE HOOK
26 560350 bottOM HOUSING
27 560351 GUN HOOK
28 560352 PVC LOGO LABLE
29 560353 PVC WARNING LABLE
30 560354 NOZZLES HOLDER
31 560355 NOZZLES HOLDER COVER
32 560356 QUICK NOZZLES
33 560357 SCREW ST4.8X20




	MC150
	MC150
	Arkusz1

	MC150
	MC150 (2)
	Arkusz1


